Head-separated·Dual display For gas & liquid
DIGITAL PRESSURE SENSOR
Controller DPC-L100 SERIES
Sensor head DPH-L100 SERIES
Powerful and Simple
High-precision detection of fl uid and air pressure
2011.01 panasonic-electric-works.net/sunx Panasonic Electric Works SUNX
Conforming to

Power supply
connector
  ORDER GUIDE
Sensor heads
Type Appearance Rated pressure range Model No. Pressure port Applicable fl uid
Compound pressure -0.1 to +1.0 MPa DPH-L113V
R1/4 male thread
Gases and fl uids that
do not corrode stainless
steel SUS304, SUS630,
or SUSXM7Positive pressure
0 to +1.0 MPa  DPH-L113
0 to +3.5 MPa  DPH-L133
0 to +10 MPa  DPH-L114
0 to +50 MPa  DPH-L154
Controllers
Appearance Model No. Comparative output
* CN-66A-C2
(Connector attached cable 2 m 6.562 ft) is attached.
DPC-L101 NPN open-collector transistor
DPC-L101-P PNP open-collector transistor
Type without connector attached cable
Type without connector attached cable is available. When ordering this type, suffi x “-J” to the Model No.
(e.g) Type without connector attached cable of DPC-L101-P is “DPC-L101-P-J”.
Accessory
• CN-14A-C2 (Connector attached cable 2 m 6.562 ft)
6
    OPTIONS
Power supply connector
CN-66A •
Housing
Connector pin
Panel mounting bracket, Front protection
cover
MS-DP1-2 •
MS-DP1-3 •
Front protection
cover
MS-DP1-3
Panel mounting bracket
MS-DP1-2
Controller mounting bracket
MS-DP1-6 •
M3 (length 6 mm 0.236 in)
screws with washers
Accessory for
MS-DP1-6( )
Controller
mounting
bracket
MS-DP1-6
(Optional)
Sensor head connector (e-CON)
CN-EP2 •
Note:  One is attached to each sensor
head according to standard.
Connector attached cable
CN-66A-C2 •
CN-66A-C5 •
Note:  The connector attached cable CN-66A-C2
is supplied with the controller according to
standard.
Copy unit
SC-SU1 •
Recommended e-CON
 Model No.: 1473562-4 (Manufactured by Tyco Electronics)